
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

11000-1000-55915-1010-001047-0000-00000 02/01/2022 03/15/2022 J/E Reverse (Copy of 00053851) Check #13416 NM Ballet Co. will be reimbursed in February.  Check had already 
been resubmitted with it did not get verified through the bank.; Temp Transaction Number T0069065

$0.00 $300.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/01/2022 03/15/2022 J/E Reverse (Copy of 00053851) Check #13416 NM Ballet Co. will be reimbursed in February.  Check had already 
been resubmitted with it did not get verified through the bank.; Temp Transaction Number T0069065

$300.00 $0.00

31200-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/01/2022 03/15/2022 J/E Reverse (Copy of 00053850) Check #13389 was issued to APS but did not clear through the bank.  They said 
they would not try to resubmit and return the check.  However, they did go ahead and resubmit it (Lease 
payment); Temp Transaction Number T0069064

$28,298.17 $0.00

31200-4000-54610-0000-001047-0000-00000 02/01/2022 03/15/2022 J/E Reverse (Copy of 00053850) Check #13389 was issued to APS but did not clear through the bank.  They said 
they would not try to resubmit and return the check.  However, they did go ahead and resubmit it (Lease 
payment); Temp Transaction Number T0069064

$0.00 $28,298.17

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 02/14/2022 03/15/2022 J/E Bank Fee February 2022 $0.00 $252.98
11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 02/14/2022 03/15/2022 J/E Bank Fee February 2022 $252.98 $0.00

Finance Meeting March 29, 2022

Transaction Number: 00054097

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2022", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 3/16/2022 10:29:44 AM

Transaction Number: 00054084

Transaction Number: 00054085

Melanie Dunn-Chavez (Mar 31, 2022 08:01 MDT)
Melanie Dunn-Chavez

Phil Krehbiel (Mar 31, 2022 09:03 MDT)
Phil Krehbiel

Barbara CampBell (Mar 31, 2022 09:30 MDT)
Barbara CampBell

https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAw0VrRiaIX1Ki1gPJLNgCajx8S6v5tSwY
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAw0VrRiaIX1Ki1gPJLNgCajx8S6v5tSwY
https://adobecancelledaccountschannel.na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAw0VrRiaIX1Ki1gPJLNgCajx8S6v5tSwY


PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

28-Feb-22

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 1,461,311.38

Add:

0.00

Less:
9/28/2021 13215 African American Performing Arts Center 

Foundation
$500.00

10/13/2021 13250 African American Performing Arts Center 
Foundation

$1,870.00

10/26/2021 13270 ABQ BioPark $52.50
2/9/2022 INGReliastar $1,084.50
2/9/2022 MG Trust Company $2,800.00
2/9/2022 13481 Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. $753.34
2/9/2022 13482 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $173.45
2/11/2022 13470 Herff Jones $334.00
2/18/2022 13484 Central Region Educational Cooperative $3,910.68
2/18/2022 13486 Heard, Joshua $37.95
2/18/2022 13491 NMMEA - Albuquerque $260.00
2/18/2022 13492 New Mexico Music Educators Association 

District VII
$160.00

2/18/2022 13495 Torrez, Ed $427.96

(12,364.38)

1,448,947.00

Ending Balance per G/L 1,448,947.00

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,448,947.00

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
                                          Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
                                          Signature

Barbara CampBell (Mar 31, 2022 09:30 MDT)
Barbara CampBell

https://adobecancelledaccountschannel.na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAw0VrRiaIX1Ki1gPJLNgCajx8S6v5tSwY


Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $817,984.64 $79,236.08 $174,135.76 ($44,496.54) ($1,515.45)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $817,984.64 $79,236.08 $174,135.76 ($44,496.54) ($1,515.45)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $817,984.64 $79,236.08 $174,135.76 ($44,496.54) ($1,515.45)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $235,425.39 $2,332.99 $0.00 $12,015.58 $1,249.00
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings $219.38 $4.30 $0.00 $3.83 $0.13
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($226.22) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.14)
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($107,955.51) ($1,389.93) $0.00 ($3,875.80) ($481.83)
23224 - State Retirement Contributions ($26,373.65) ($212.07) $0.00 ($1,303.02) ($220.01)
23225 - Employment Insurance ($15,544.26) ($2.90) $0.00 ($1,432.95) ($184.81)
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $1,214.86 $15.04 $0.00 $32.67 $0.88
23242 - State Income Taxes $4,972.86 $53.16 $0.00 $94.41 $4.44
23245 - State Retirement Contributions ($20,195.10) ($129.45) $0.00 ($979.80) ($159.62)
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($82.21) $0.00 $0.00 ($9.56) ($1.06)
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($10,731.53) $0.00 $0.00 ($1,369.76) ($142.43)
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $60,724.01 $671.14 $0.00 $3,175.60 $63.55
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $415,841.55 $29,077.41 $159,844.32 $0.00 ($15,217.11)
Net Increase/Decrease $341,419.08 $49,487.53 $14,291.44 ($47,672.14) $13,638.11
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$757,260.63 $78,564.94 $174,135.76 ($47,672.14) ($1,579.00)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund 
Balance

$817,984.64 $79,236.08 $174,135.76 ($44,496.54) ($1,515.45)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2022; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression: [All]; Balance Date: 02/28/2022; Detail: No; Created On: 3/16/2022 10:42:27 AM
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24301 24307 24308 24316 24330 25152 26207 27109 29130
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($790.62) $0.00 ($7,181.36) $49,932.82 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($790.62) $0.00 ($7,181.36) $49,932.82 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($790.62) $0.00 ($7,181.36) $49,932.82 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23

$4,924.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,806.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($1,049.47) $0.00 $81.98 $0.00 $647.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($67.24) $0.00 $61.75 $0.00 $681.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1.58 $0.00 $20.22 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $16.36 $0.00 $115.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($760.32) $0.00 $55.93 $0.00 $405.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,241.08) $0.00 $49.45 $0.00 $457.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $267.05 $0.00 $2,334.17 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,659.15 $2,512.88 $9,850.40 $5,735.36
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($1,057.67) $0.00 ($9,515.53) $11,273.67 $0.00 ($8,609.80) $574.87
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($1,057.67) $0.00 ($9,515.53) $49,932.82 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($790.62) $0.00 ($7,181.36) $49,932.82 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
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31200 31600 31701 31703 Total
($56,595.53) $153,296.30 $271,275.19 $12,338.00 $1,448,947.00
($56,595.53) $153,296.30 $271,275.19 $12,338.00 $1,448,947.00
($56,595.53) $153,296.30 $271,275.19 $12,338.00 $1,448,947.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $255,947.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $232.20
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($227.36)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($115,509.82)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($28,428.26)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($16,488.78)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,285.25
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,256.75
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($21,763.04)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($91.58)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($12,977.66)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67,235.52

($83,415.42) $155,819.20 $205,948.41 $0.00 $924,656.15
$26,819.89 ($2,522.90) $65,326.78 $12,338.00 $457,055.33

($56,595.53) $153,296.30 $271,275.19 $12,338.00 $1,381,711.48
($56,595.53) $153,296.30 $271,275.19 $12,338.00 $1,448,947.00
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
2/1/2022 Beginning Balance $1,375,897.66
2/1/2022 00054084 Journal Entry Reverse (Copy of 00053851) Check #13416 NM 

Ballet Co. will be reimbursed in February.  Check 
had already been resubmitted with it did not get 
verified through the bank.; Temp Transaction 
Number T0069065

Non-Void $300.00 $1,376,197.66

2/1/2022 00054085 Journal Entry Reverse (Copy of 00053850) Check #13389 was 
issued to APS but did not clear through the bank.  
 They said they would not try to resubmit and 
return the check.  However, they did go ahead 
and resubmit it (Lease payment); Temp 
Transaction Number T0069064

Non-Void $28,298.17 $1,404,495.83

2/2/2022 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $113,052.71 $1,291,443.12
2/2/2022 13438 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $1,826.69 $1,289,616.43
2/2/2022 13439 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $2,294.19 $1,287,322.24
2/2/2022 13440 AP Warrant Berg, Stephanie Non-Void $100.00 $1,287,222.24
2/2/2022 13441 AP Warrant BYU Continuing Educaiton Non-Void $240.00 $1,286,982.24
2/2/2022 13442 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Non-Void $296.47 $1,286,685.77
2/2/2022 13443 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $724.62 $1,285,961.15
2/2/2022 13444 AP Warrant Chandler, Jody Non-Void $25.44 $1,285,935.71
2/2/2022 13445 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $158.99 $1,285,776.72
2/2/2022 13446 AP Warrant College Board Non-Void $437.40 $1,285,339.32
2/2/2022 13447 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,696.88 $1,282,642.44
2/2/2022 13448 AP Warrant Eldorado Band Boosters Non-Void $165.00 $1,282,477.44
2/2/2022 13449 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $103.82 $1,282,373.62
2/2/2022 13450 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $5,944.36 $1,276,429.26
2/2/2022 13451 AP Warrant Montoya, Naomi Non-Void $28.84 $1,276,400.42
2/2/2022 13452 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $4,509.51 $1,271,890.91
2/2/2022 13453 AP Warrant Scantron Non-Void $38.00 $1,271,852.91
2/2/2022 13454 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $1,411.00 $1,270,441.91
2/2/2022 13456 AP Warrant Twisters Non-Void $74.99 $1,270,366.92
2/2/2022 13457 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $891.85 $1,269,475.07
2/2/2022 13458 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $28,298.17 $1,241,176.90
2/2/2022 13459 AP Warrant NM Ballet Company Non-Void $300.00 $1,240,876.90
2/2/2022 13460 AP Warrant Sweetwater Non-Void $3,268.80 $1,237,608.10
2/2/2022 13461 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $5,954.00 $1,231,654.10
2/2/2022 6888 Cash Receipt Art Non-Void $165.27 $1,231,819.37
2/2/2022 6889 Cash Receipt HSSC Non-Void $4.00 $1,231,823.37

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 02/01/2022; End Date: 02/28/2022; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 3/16/2022 10:43:30 AM
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2/2/2022 6907 Cash Receipt USDA December 2021 Non-Void $12,148.70 $1,243,972.07
2/3/2022 6908 Cash Receipt PSCOC - 1st & 2nd Quarter Non-Void $169,789.00 $1,413,761.07
2/4/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $20,124.54 $1,393,636.53
2/4/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $61,688.41 $1,331,948.12
2/7/2022 6890 Cash Receipt APS/Kroger General/Thespian Non-Void $49,408.02 $1,381,356.14
2/8/2022 6900 Cash Receipt Thespian/HSSC Non-Void $239.00 $1,381,595.14
2/9/2022 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,084.50 $1,380,510.64
2/9/2022 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,800.00 $1,377,710.64
2/9/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $5,667.73 $1,372,042.91
2/9/2022 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $33,438.06 $1,338,604.85
2/9/2022 13462 AP Warrant Meineke Car Care Center Non-Void $1,110.02 $1,337,494.83
2/9/2022 13481 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $753.34 $1,336,741.49
2/9/2022 13482 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $173.45 $1,336,568.04

2/10/2022 6901 Cash Receipt HSSC/Thespian/Film/General/Yearbook Non-Void $413.00 $1,336,981.04
2/11/2022 13463 AP Warrant Apple Education Sales Non-Void $1,048.00 $1,335,933.04
2/11/2022 13464 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $28,298.17 $1,307,634.87
2/11/2022 13465 AP Warrant Carolina Biological Non-Void $348.78 $1,307,286.09
2/11/2022 13466 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,403.01 $1,305,883.08
2/11/2022 13467 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $26.14 $1,305,856.94
2/11/2022 13468 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,696.88 $1,303,160.06
2/11/2022 13469 AP Warrant Etlantus, Haly Non-Void $50.00 $1,303,110.06
2/11/2022 13470 AP Warrant Herff Jones Non-Void $334.00 $1,302,776.06
2/11/2022 13471 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $270.69 $1,302,505.37
2/11/2022 13472 AP Warrant Office Depot Non-Void $136.12 $1,302,369.25
2/11/2022 13473 AP Warrant Padilla, Jasmine Non-Void $55.25 $1,302,314.00
2/11/2022 13474 AP Warrant Quadient Non-Void $96.93 $1,302,217.07
2/11/2022 13475 AP Warrant Socratic Seminars International Non-Void $430.00 $1,301,787.07
2/11/2022 13476 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $592.03 $1,301,195.04
2/11/2022 13478 AP Warrant Sweetwater Non-Void $2,224.00 $1,298,971.04
2/11/2022 13479 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $320.00 $1,298,651.04
2/11/2022 6902 Cash Receipt HSSC Non-Void $26.00 $1,298,677.04
2/11/2022 6909 Cash Receipt SEG February 2022 Non-Void $308,928.41 $1,607,605.45
2/14/2022 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $48,310.76 $1,559,294.69
2/14/2022 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $5,207.49 $1,554,087.20
2/14/2022 00054097 Journal Entry Bank Fee February 2022 Non-Void $252.98 $1,553,834.22
2/14/2022 6903 Cash Receipt HSSC/Film TShirt/General/Science/Choir Non-Void $164.50 $1,553,998.72
2/17/2022 6910 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $121.38 $1,554,120.10
2/18/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $20,451.36 $1,533,668.74
2/18/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $62,416.45 $1,471,252.29
2/18/2022 13483 AP Warrant Bennett, Peter Non-Void $350.00 $1,470,902.29
2/18/2022 13484 AP Warrant Central Region Educational Cooperative Non-Void $3,910.68 $1,466,991.61
2/18/2022 13485 AP Warrant Danfelser, Jackie Non-Void $60.00 $1,466,931.61
2/18/2022 13486 AP Warrant Heard, Joshua Non-Void $37.95 $1,466,893.66
2/18/2022 13487 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $35.97 $1,466,857.69
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2/18/2022 13488 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $3,283.50 $1,463,574.19
2/18/2022 13489 AP Warrant Musicality Non-Void $467.80 $1,463,106.39
2/18/2022 13490 AP Warrant NM Environment Department Non-Void $200.00 $1,462,906.39
2/18/2022 13491 AP Warrant NMMEA - Albuquerque Non-Void $260.00 $1,462,646.39
2/18/2022 13492 AP Warrant New Mexico Music Educators Association District 

VII
Non-Void $160.00 $1,462,486.39

2/18/2022 13493 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $610.83 $1,461,875.56
2/18/2022 13494 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $808.13 $1,461,067.43
2/18/2022 13495 AP Warrant Torrez, Ed Non-Void $427.96 $1,460,639.47
2/18/2022 13496 AP Warrant Zia Graphics Non-Void $74.85 $1,460,564.62
2/18/2022 6904 Cash Receipt Musical Theater Non-Void $145.00 $1,460,709.62
2/18/2022 6911 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $61.79 $1,460,771.41
2/20/2022 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $12.47 $1,460,758.94
2/22/2022 6912 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $143,150.87 $1,603,909.81
2/22/2022 6913 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $77.65 $1,603,987.46
2/22/2022 6916 Cash Receipt NHCC 20th Anniversary Gala Non-Void $4,671.60 $1,608,659.06
2/23/2022 6905 Cash Receipt General Non-Void $275.00 $1,608,934.06
2/25/2022 6906 Cash Receipt Thespian Troupe Non-Void $43.00 $1,608,977.06
2/28/2022 6914 Cash Receipt Interest February 2022 Non-Void $5.39 $1,608,982.45
2/28/2022 6915 Cash Receipt USDA January 2022 Non-Void $17,087.09 $1,626,069.54
2/28/2022 Ending Balance $1,626,069.54

Sub Total $735,522.84 $485,350.96
Grand Total $735,522.84 $485,350.96
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Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 7/1/21

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $3,910,696.00 $3,910,696.00 $70,841.55 $3,981,537.55 $83,188.00 $4,064,725.55 $2,048,255.58 $1,415,805.20 $517,476.77 $600,664.77 14% 15%
21000 Food Services $62,000.00 $62,000.00 $28,077.41 $90,077.41 $90,077.41 $59,898.77 $27,814.81 $2,363.83 $2,363.83 3% 3%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $266,265.00 $266,265.00 $23,579.32 $289,844.32 $289,844.32 $52,960.56 $35,586.68 $201,297.08 $201,297.08 71% 69%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $90,576.00 $90,576.00 $0.00 $90,576.00 $90,576.00 $47,672.14 $34,103.10 $8,800.76 $8,800.76 10% 10%
24153 English Language Acquisition $75.00 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 100% 100%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $19,967.00 $19,967.00 $0.00 $19,967.00 $19,967.00 $1,579.00 $1,168.02 $17,219.98 $17,219.98 86% 86%
24174 Carl D Perkins Secondary - Current $9,060.00 $9,060.00 ($9,060.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
24307 Social Emotional Learning $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,736.00 $0.00 $1,264.00 $1,264.00 13% 13%
24308 CRSSA ESSER II $523,079.00 $523,079.00 $0.00 $523,079.00 $523,079.00 $45,669.59 $2,408.68 $475,000.73 $475,000.73 91% 91%
24309 CRRSA - Social Emotional Learning $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 100% 100%
24316 USDE CRRSA ESSER II Air Quality $0.00 $4,570.00 $4,570.00 $4,570.00 $4,570.00 $4,563.00 $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 0% 0%
24330 ARP ESSER III CDFA 84.425U $0.00 $1,221,214.00 $1,221,214.00 $1,221,214.00 $1,221,214.00 $9,515.53 $40,204.83 $1,171,493.64 $1,171,493.64 0% 100%
25152 Title XIX MEDICAID 0/2 Years $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $8,659.15 $43,659.15 $43,659.15 $1,981.04 $2,735.30 $38,942.81 $38,942.81 91% 89%
26207 CNM Foundation $6,000.00 $6,000.00 ($487.12) $5,512.88 $5,512.88 $500.00 $0.00 $5,012.88 $5,012.88 91% 91%
27107 Literacy For Children @ Risk PED $8,956.00 $8,956.00 $0.00 $8,956.00 $8,956.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,956.00 $8,956.00 100% 100%
27109 Instructional Mats - GAA of 2019 $0.00 $9,850.40 $9,850.40 $9,850.40 $9,850.40 $8,609.80 $0.00 $1,240.60 $1,240.60 0% 13%
29130 Youth Chat Grant $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $135.36 $5,735.36 $5,735.36 $1,925.13 $258.37 $3,551.86 $3,551.86 62% 62%
31200 Public School Capital Outlay $0.00 $339,578.00 $339,578.00 $339,578.00 $339,578.00 $226,385.36 $84,894.51 $28,298.13 $28,298.13 8% 8%
31400 Special Capital Outlay-State $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 100% 100%
31600 Capital Improvements HB-33 $378,016.00 $378,016.00 $132,956.20 $510,972.20 $510,972.20 $223,809.20 $153,991.19 $133,171.81 $133,171.81 26% 26%
31701 SB9 Ad Valorem $361,857.00 $361,857.00 $23,948.41 $385,805.41 $385,805.41 $48,161.10 $24,992.78 $312,651.53 $312,651.53 84% 81%
31703 SB-9 State Match Cash $12,338.00 $12,338.00 $12,537.00 $24,875.00 $24,875.00 $0.00 $3,739.90 $21,135.10 $21,135.10 85% 85%

Fund Totals $5,709,485.00 $7,309,697.40 $1,891,399.68 $7,600,884.68 $83,188.00 $7,684,072.68 $2,790,221.80 $1,827,703.37 $2,982,959.51 $3,066,147.51 39% 40%

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Budget Summary Of Funds Report
Accounting Cycle: FY2022; End Date: 12/31/2021; Account Type: Expenditure; Show Prior Year Accounts: No; Created On: 1/19/2022 1:30:10 PM



Fund
11000 - Operational
Account Type FY2021 Budget FY2021 Actuals FY2021 

% Of 
Budget

FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $198,579.13 $0.00 $415,841.55
Revenue $3,417,100.00 $2,294,442.79 67% $3,565,696.00 $2,389,674.66 67%
Expenditure $3,615,679.73 $1,905,947.76 52% $3,981,537.55 $2,048,255.58 51%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($198,579.73) $587,074.16 ($415,841.55) $757,260.63

Fund
21000 - Food Services
Account Type FY2021 Budget FY2021 Actuals FY2021 

% Of 
Budget

FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

